05]3l |l Mg

\gym ﬂ%md& Thom 8

__AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2 OWNER O

Alterations to Siouxland Dist . 19/
Health BRE e =l ARCHITECT [

1014 Nebraska
Sioux NClRth Towa ; CONTRACTOR []

TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) ~ ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: 1431 FIELD ]
Sioux Contractors o /18/
M2 Paveita QONTRACT DATE: 3/15/2016 OTHER [

Sioux City, Ia 51101 » . CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

The Contract is changed as follows:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives.)

1. Relocate ticket numbering system complete with conduit and wiring to front desk.
2. Furnish and install 4 pushbuttons at front counter for numbering system.
3. Add 1 duplex convenience outlet in Reception area per Owner's directive.
4. Add Z data outlets in Reception area per Owner's directive.

TOTAL ADD $1,500.00

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) was $ 477 900.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 800.00
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was $ 478,700.00
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (increased)

by this Change Order in the amount of $ 1,500.00

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price), including this Change Order, will be $ 480,200.00

The Contract Time will be (jexsagsddysts

( o )days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is June 24,2016
NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price

that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

RML, Archi 1

ML_Architects, II.C ~  Sioux Contractors v.
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

Sioux City, IA P Sioux City, IA

ADDRESS ADDRESS Sisnatfe 4

W%MZ— Siouxiand District Health
Y (Signature) ¥ : BY (Shswatuire Pmer N

M Sezsrs /. Asnmes

(Typed name (Typed name)

Signature
.5'/4,//4, 6t |01 | L
DAT DATE /  / DATE '

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that
changes will not be obscured.

AIA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA” Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document,
or any portion of it, may resuit in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.
Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail

The American Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org. 010711ACD44



